
Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code Time

22-01.2025 2450861180 PRADEEP KUMAR BISOYI CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2350653644 PURBA GOSWAMI CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2450930402 SARMISTHA MANDAL CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2452379156 SRISHTI BHARDWAJ CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2450244634 DIPANKAR SAU CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2350631476 AMRITPAL SINGH CIT CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2351684953 SATADRU DEY CBS CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2450382145 SUBIMALKANRAR CBS CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2452381261 AMIT KUMAR YADAV CBS CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2452381282 MUSKAN KUMARI SHAW CBS CITL-001 09.00 AM

22-01.2025 2451012398 SOUVIK DAS CMAD BCSL-091 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2105971979 ROHIT PRASAD MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2106377494 PRAGATI SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2108036120 SAYANTANI PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2200231696 SANGITA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2200483110 SHUCHISMITA CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250944482 KOUSHIK MANDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250945257 SOUMYA SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250956082 SAURABH SHEKHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250956312 SHAMUEL IBRAHIM SAYEDI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250956375 SUVENDU HAZRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2250958866 MADAN MOHAN BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2300032430 RIMA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2300609584 RAJAT MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2301235025 SOHEL ISLAM MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350015320 SIDDHARTHA CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350074792 ABIR DAS DALAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350080080 AYAN BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 09.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2350569235 SUBHAJIT SARDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM
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23.01.2025 2450190970 SAURAV DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2450412487 MD USMAN ANSARI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2450478817 TRISHA BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351214780 AYAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351217157 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2352218604 ABHILASA DATTA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2352465029 SURITI CHAKRABARTY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2353530978 ANJALI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2400152300 NIRMALYA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2401763638 SATYAM KUMAR PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2401938973 DEBASMITA SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2401986267 PRIYA PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 11.00 AM

23.01.2025 2450072685 DIGANTA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450072710 TRISHA RAJBHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450072751 MADHUMITA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450072772 DEBAYAN DEBSHARMA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450072920 SHAHIN QAISER MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450072962 OENDRELLA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450073017 ABHIRUP SAMADDER MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450162475 RAJARSHI AICH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2350570489 PRITISH KUMAR BARMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2350924108 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BAIRAGI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450478904 PRAVAS RANJAN BAL MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450478967 ARIJIT GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450479048 RAGINEE BOSE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450479393 SOUMYADIP DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450479670 DIPIKA CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450663224 OLIVA MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450663420 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450663610 AHLA HANSDA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450663939 ANUSHKA PODDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450664010 MOUNAKH ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450664160 SHIMANTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450664283 PREETAM KUMAR SAHIS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450705187 KALYAN SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450889274 INDRASIS ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM

23.01.2025 2450889720 SWARNALI INDU MCA_NEW MCSL-216 02.00 PM
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23.01.2025 2450889926 SHUBHAM PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2451053714 RITESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2451053967 AMAN YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2451054011 PALLAB KUMAR KOLEY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2451055110 JOYDEEP BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452322783 SHATADIP MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452323012 SIMA SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452413287 ABHISHEK TRIGUN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452413883 RITIK SINGHANIA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414149 BIPRADEEP SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414344 SUBHASIS DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414431 PRANTIKA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414494 ABIR MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414642 SARITA RAY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452414724 SUMAN KALYAN DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452519140 RANJANA YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452519371 SUMIT KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520351 PRANABESH SINGHA ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520500 RISHAV SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520520 RUPA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520650 MUKESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520834 SOUMI GHOSH DASTIDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452520881 ADITI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452538978 AASHNA PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452600586 APARNA BAGANI MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

23.01.2025 2452632990 ARITRA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-216 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2106377494 PRAGATI SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2250944482 KOUSHIK MANDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2250945257 SOUMYA SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2250956312 SHAMUEL IBRAHIM SAYEDI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2300033288 RIYA BAG MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2301235025 SOHEL ISLAM MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350060417 MD MOSTOFA RAHMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350080080 AYAN BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350569235 SUBHAJIT SARDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2350570489 PRITISH KUMAR BARMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2351214780 AYAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2352465029 SURITI CHAKRABARTY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 09.00 AM

24-01-2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2353530978 ANJALI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM Bikash bhavan north block 4th floor   
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24-01-2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2400311783 ISHIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2401763638 SATYAM KUMAR PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2401938973 DEBASMITA SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2401986267 PRIYA PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072685 DIGANTA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072710 TRISHA RAJBHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072751 MADHUMITA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072772 DEBAYAN DEBSHARMA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072920 SHAHIN QAISER MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450072962 OENDRELLA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450073017 ABHIRUP SAMADDER MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450162475 RAJARSHI AICH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450190970 SAURAV DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450412487 MD USMAN ANSARI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 11.00 AM

24-01-2025 2450478817 TRISHA BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450478904 PRAVAS RANJAN BAL MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450478967 ARIJIT GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450479048 RAGINEE BOSE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450479393 SOUMYADIP DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450479670 DIPIKA CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450663224 OLIVA MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450663420 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450663610 AHLA HANSDA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450663939 ANUSHKA PODDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450664010 MOUNAKH ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450664160 SHIMANTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450664283 PREETAM KUMAR SAHIS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450705187 KALYAN SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450889274 INDRASIS ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450889720 SWARNALI INDU MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2450889926 SHUBHAM PANDEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2451053714 RITESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2451053967 AMAN YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2451054011 PALLAB KUMAR KOLEY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2451055110 JOYDEEP BANERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 02.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452322783 SHATADIP MAJUMDER MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452323012 SIMA SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452413287 ABHISHEK TRIGUN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452413883 RITIK SINGHANIA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452414149 BIPRADEEP SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452414344 SUBHASIS DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452414431 PRANTIKA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452414494 ABIR MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452414642 SARITA RAY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM
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24-01-2025 2452414724 SUMAN KALYAN DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452519140 RANJANA YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452519371 SUMIT KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520351 PRANABESH SINGHA ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520500 RISHAV SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520520 RUPA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520650 MUKESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520834 SOUMI GHOSH DASTIDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452520881 ADITI ADAK MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452538978 AASHNA PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452600586 APARNA BAGANI MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

24-01-2025 2452632990 ARITRA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-217 04.00 PM

25.01.2025 2100935433 SASWATA MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2101254440 SNIGDHA HALDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2105603241 PALLABI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2105777726 TWINKLE SINGH YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2105996410 NARAYAN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2106377494 PRAGATI SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2200602626 MOHUA CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2250195487 DEBABRATA PALIT MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2250956082 SAURABH SHEKHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2250956312 SHAMUEL IBRAHIM SAYEDI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25.01.2025 2300069676 BORNALI MAJHI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 09.00 AM

25-01-2025 2300236290 ANKUSH SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2300408851 DIPANWITA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2350074792 ABIR DAS DALAL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2350568286 RITWIJA SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2350580949 SUVOJIT UKIL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351214780 AYAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351217157 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351217619 SUJOY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 11.00 AM

25-01-2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2353530978 ANJALI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2353531280 KUNTAL DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2353531486 SHARMISTHA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM
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25-01-2025 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400082115 PREYASI SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400152320 SOUMEN SIL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400152357 PAPPU BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400152378 SIDDHARTHA SEKHOR ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400152402 MD ADNAN KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400224082 SAMRIDDHA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400224143 NILANJAN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400265409 SUBHANKI SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-222 02.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400311783 ISHIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400570969 RASHMI RANI MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400570980 ROHAN ROY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400811270 BIDYUT SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2400881549 SOURAB SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401509069 SAYAK DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401510347 SUPARNA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401512530 RAHUL MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401764594 VIVEKANANDA SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401804188 SAMANWITA LAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401938973 DEBASMITA SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401986462 DIYA JANA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401986523 SURAJ KISHORE PANDIT MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

25-01-2025 2401986610 ARITRIKA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-222 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2100934503 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2105993094 POOJA SINGH YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2106377494 PRAGATI SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2107389674 SAURAV KUMAR PODDAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2108036856 SAMARJIT DE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2200889183 SNEHA BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2250956082 SAURABH SHEKHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2250956312 SHAMUEL IBRAHIM SAYEDI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2300069676 BORNALI MAJHI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2300236290 ANKUSH SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2300408851 DIPANWITA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 09.00 AM

27.01.2025 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2300988997 MOUMITA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2350407893 VIKASH KUMAR SAH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2350568286 RITWIJA SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM
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27.01.2025 2350580949 SUVOJIT UKIL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351082030 SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYYA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351214780 AYAN PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351217157 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351217619 SUJOY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2353530978 ANJALI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 11.00 AM

27.01.2025 2353531280 KUNTAL DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2353531486 SHARMISTHA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400082115 PREYASI SUR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400082291 AYANIKA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152300 NIRMALYA MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152320 SOUMEN SIL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152357 PAPPU BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152362 ANKITA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152378 SIDDHARTHA SEKHOR ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400152402 MD ADNAN KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400224082 SAMRIDDHA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400224143 NILANJAN CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400265409 SUBHANKI SETH MCA_NEW MCSL-223 02.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400570969 RASHMI RANI MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400570980 ROHAN ROY KARMAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400811270 BIDYUT SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2400881549 SOURAB SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401509069 SAYAK DEY MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401510347 SUPARNA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401510970 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401512530 RAHUL MAHATA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401764594 VIVEKANANDA SAHU MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401804188 SAMANWITA LAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401938973 DEBASMITA SEN MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401986190 SAIKAT PAL MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401986462 DIYA JANA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401986523 SURAJ KISHORE PANDIT MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

27.01.2025 2401986610 ARITRIKA MITRA MCA_NEW MCSL-223 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2100933493 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2105603792 ARPITA ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2105936411 AREEB ANNAN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2200148468 SUNNY GAYEN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2200231696 SANGITA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM
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28-01-2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2200602626 MOHUA CHAKRABORTY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2250537487 SHISALEMBA LONGCHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2250941930 RAJESH DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2250943130 SOUMEN KUNDU MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2251712136 SOMASREE MAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300032430 RIMA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300069676 BORNALI MAJHI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300167672 SOUMYA PAUL MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300249739 KUMAR DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 09.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300388204 PRIYANKA GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300408851 DIPANWITA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300961743 PARTHA BARUI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350019820 SWARUP KUMAR SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350060417 MD MOSTOFA RAHMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350097519 LAHAREE MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350126134 SOUBHAGYA MALLIK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350126392 DEBANGANA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350246952 PRANAY BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350446816 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2351214749 SUBHAJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 11.00 AM

28-01-2025 2350570489 PRITISH KUMAR BARMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2350924108 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BAIRAGI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351214800 RAJEN TARAFDER MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351215072 ABHINAVA BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351215956 SWARUP HAIT MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351218451 ANIRUDDH KUMAR GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351218580 SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351891903 DILAWAR HOSSAIN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351892392 ASHMINA KHATUN MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2351892725 SHRUTI SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352218604 ABHILASA DATTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352460691 SRIKANTA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352461851 SOURADEEP ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352461949 ZEBA TABASSUM MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352463448 PRATYASHA BHOWMICK MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM
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28-01-2025 2352464444 SOUMIK GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 02.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352464613 KAJORI CHOUDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352464887 SUBRATA BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352826630 ARPITA ZAMINDER MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352826775 AVISEK DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2352862875 SUBRATA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2353531486 SHARMISTHA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2353902247 SAHENI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354150458 MITHUN GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354150674 TARUN KANTI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

28-01-2025 2354450959 ABHIJIT DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-228 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2100933493 SUBHAJIT BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2101060830 SWETA KAMAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2105603792 ARPITA ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2106377494 PRAGATI SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2106881463 PRASENJIT BHATTACHARJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2200102451 AISHI GOSWAMI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2200148468 SUNNY GAYEN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2200391884 SOMA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2200403814 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2200556475 RITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2250537487 SHISALEMBA LONGCHAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2250635668 SUKANYA RAY CHAUDHURI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2250941930 RAJESH DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2250945690 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2251712136 SOMASREE MAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2253291015 BINANDA KISHORE MONDAL MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300032430 RIMA GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300069676 BORNALI MAJHI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300249739 KUMAR DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 09.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300408851 DIPANWITA CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300961743 PARTHA BARUI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300988493 KUSUM CHOWDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2300988620 SHUBHAM SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350019820 SWARUP KUMAR SAHA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350060417 MD MOSTOFA RAHMAN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350082606 RUKSAR PARVEEN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350097519 LAHAREE MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350126134 SOUBHAGYA MALLIK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350126392 DEBANGANA DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350242411 AFREEN ALI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350246952 PRANAY BISWAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM
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29-01-2025 2350263184 SHAHIN AHMED BARBHUIYA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350407682 SOUVIK DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350446729 RANJAN GANGULY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350446816 BRAJAGOPAL MANNA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2351214800 RAJEN TARAFDER MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2351214287 NISHU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2351214749 SUBHAJIT ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 11.00 AM

29-01-2025 2350924108 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR BAIRAGI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351215072 ABHINAVA BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351215956 SWARUP HAIT MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351217455 NAVEEN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351217964 PRIYA MAHARANA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351218092 VIVEK KR RAI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351218451 ANIRUDDH KUMAR GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351218580 SOUMYADIP BHATTACHARYA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351891903 DILAWAR HOSSAIN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351892392 ASHMINA KHATUN MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2351892725 SHRUTI SARKAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352218604 ABHILASA DATTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352460691 SRIKANTA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352461851 SOURADEEP ROY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352461949 ZEBA TABASSUM MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352462354 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352463448 PRATYASHA BHOWMICK MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352464444 SOUMIK GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352464613 KAJORI CHOUDHURY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 02.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352464887 SUBRATA BHUNIA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352826630 ARPITA ZAMINDER MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352826775 AVISEK DUTTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352827386 PRADIPTA DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2352862875 SUBRATA NANDI MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2353530920 SWAGATA SAHOO MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2353531486 SHARMISTHA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2353902247 SAHENI PATRA MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354150381 PAROMITA MISTRY MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354150458 MITHUN GHOSH MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354150674 TARUN KANTI DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354150859 ANNUBHUTI CHATTERJEE MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354151120 RITHIK SHAW MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354447657 PARMANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

29-01-2025 2354450959 ABHIJIT DAS MCA_NEW MCSL-229 04.00 PM

BATCH-1

08-02-2025 2401378288 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450411726 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2253137798 RAHUL MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450523053 ANU ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2451789161 RASHMI MANDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M
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08-02-2025 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450523177 SUBHAYAN DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2400469742 BISWAJIT MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450523222 HRITOBROTA BURMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2451241590 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2452616746 KHUSHBOO RAM PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2401947738 KAZI MD ABUL HASIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450045397 VIKAS BAIBHAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2450093878 SHEETAL MANSOTRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2451789156 BABITA SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

08-02-2025 2452616710 MAHESH KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-204 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

10-02-2025 2401378288 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2450411726 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2253137798 RAHUL MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2451789161 RASHMI MANDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2450523177 SUBHAYAN DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2400469742 BISWAJIT MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2450523222 HRITOBROTA BURMAN PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2451241590 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2452616746 KHUSHBOO RAM PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2401947738 KAZI MD ABUL HASIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2450045397 VIKAS BAIBHAV PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2450093878 SHEETAL MANSOTRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2451789156 BABITA SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

10-02-2025 2452616710 MAHESH KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-205 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

11-02-2025 2401378288 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2354384420 GAURAV VATS PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400090574 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400243950 SUDHIR KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400616720 RAVINA RANJANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400090390 SUMAN KUMARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2351374773 SAJAL DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400469742 BISWAJIT MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400616592 KUNTAL SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2401947738 KAZI MD ABUL HASIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400272060 NAND KISHOR KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2400616709 RAVIKESH CHANDRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

11-02-2025 2401003126 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-209 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2401378288 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2354384420 GAURAV VATS PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2252077190 ARUNAVA DUTTA BANIK PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M
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12-02-2025 2400090574 SURAJ KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400243950 SUDHIR KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400616720 RAVINA RANJANA PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2200018799 TAPAS MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400090390 SUMAN KUMARI PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2351374773 SAJAL DAS PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2200605477 SONU KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2200235393 ARINDAM DOLUI PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400469742 BISWAJIT MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400616592 KUNTAL SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2401947738 KAZI MD ABUL HASIN PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400272060 NAND KISHOR KUMAR SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2400616709 RAVIKESH CHANDRA PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

12-02-2025 2401003126 KUNDAN KUMAR PGDCA NEW MCSL-210 09.00 A.M

13.02.2025 2000300953 PARTHA BISWAS MCA MCSL-017 09.00 A.M

13.02.2025 196171131 SOUMEN PRADHAN MCA MCSL-017 09.00 A.M

14-02-2025 172697374 BINAYAK MISHRA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 A.M

14-02-2025 175892675 RUPASREE BASU MCA MCSL-045 09.00 A.M

14-02-2025 2002024324 ARNAB DEY MCA MCSL-045 09.00 A.M

14-02-2025 2003305706 ANKITA MISHRA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 A.M

14-02-2025 2004767545 MITHILESH KUMAR JHA MCA MCSL-045 09.00 A.M

15-02-2025 172695901 AGNIV BAIDYA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

15-02-2025 172697374 BINAYAK MISHRA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

15-02-2025 2002024324 ARNAB DEY MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

15-02-2025 2006028760 DAYITA DAS MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

15-02-2025 196149180 PRANAB KUMAR SINHA MCA MCSL-054 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

17-02-2025 2000304265 RITTIKA BHOWMIK MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

17-02-2025 2001366024 SWARNALI ROY MCA MCSL-025 09.00 A.M

BATCH-1

18-02-2025 2000304265 RITTIKA BHOWMIK MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-02-2025 2001366024 SWARNALI ROY MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

18-02-2025 175875124 SAGAR PANDIT MCA MCSL-036 09.00 A.M

INSTRUCTION

Term End Practical examination DEC-2024 for (CIT/CBS/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/PGDCA_NEW ) programme in Face to 

Face mode commencing from 22/01/2024 to 18/02/2024 Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallticket venue of the 

examination centre  IGNOU Regional Centre Bikash bhavan,Northblock 4th Floor Salt lake Kolkata-91. 
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